Warehouse

Click and Receive

Specifications: Indicator

# Display/Internal Resolution: 30,000 /600,000
s Sample Rate: 30 times per second

# Weighing Units: kg and 1b

s Operating Temperature: 0°C to 40°C

# Display: Extra-large 40mm high, 6 digits LCD
(Seven Segments) with LED backlight

# Known manual tare entry

s Function keys: Tare x 2, Units, Net /Gross,
Print, Zero, On, Off

e Interface RS232 output for printer or PC

LP 3Ton Series With CWB7 Indicator

SANS 1649 compliant - For Trade-use

4mm Top Plate

Model

Capacity

Acurracy

Dimensions

LP0808

600/1500/3000kg

0,2/0,5/1kg

80cm x 80cm

LP1010

600/1500/3000kg

0,2/0,5/1kg

Imx1m

LP1212

600/1500/3000kg

0,2/0,5/1kg

1,2m x1,2m

LP1515

600/1500/3000kg

0,2/0,5/1kg

1,5m x1,5m

5mm Top Plate

LP1520

600/1500/3000kg

0,2/0,5/1kg

1,5mx 2m

LP2020

600/1500/3000kg

0,2/0,5/1kg

Zm x 2m

Platform

Specifications:
m FIXED or DETACHABLE TOP

m Sandblasted & Powder coated

m 5m Loadcell cable

m 4 x Levehng feet

m Top adjustable for summation board

m Loadcells: 4 x ZEMIC H3C-1ton or 2ton
m Height = Adjustable 110mm - 120mm

m Conztruction: 76x38 channel

m 4mm Smooth top plate




